阅读申明
Downloaded from www.iczoom.com
1.本站收集的数据手册和产品资料都来自互联网，版权归原作者所有。如读者和版权方有任
  何异议请及时告之，我们将妥善解决。
2.本站提供的中文数据手册是英文数据手册的中文翻译，其目的是协助用户阅读，该译文无
  法自动跟随原稿更新，同时也可能存在翻译上的不当。建议读者以英文原稿为参考以便获
  得更精准的信息。
3.本站提供的产品资料，来自厂商的技术支持或者使用者的心得体会等，其内容可能存在描

Dimensions
Packaging
Part Numbering System
Packaging Option Packaging Specification Quantity Quantity &
 Packaging Code
 24mm Tape and Reel EIA-RS 481-2 (IEC 286, part 3) 1500 DR
Operating Temperature –55OC to 125OC
Thermal Shock
MIL-STD-202, Method 107,
Test Condition B (5 cycles -65oC
to +125oC)
Vibration MIL-STD-202, Method 201
(10-55 Hz)
Moisture Resistance
MIL-STD-202, Method 106,
High Humidity (90-98%RH), Heat
(65oC)
Salt Spray MIL-STD-202, Method 101,
Test Condition B
Mechanical Shock
MIL-STD-202, Method 213,
Test Condition I (100 G’s peak for
6 milliseconds)
0443  .500 D  R
SERIES
AMP Code
QUANTITY Code
PACKAGING Code
Refer to Electrical
characteristics table
D = 1500 pcs
R = Tape and Reel
Example:
1.5 amp product is
0443 01.5 D R (0.5 amp
product shown above).